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42
102
103
147

12

59

49
113
158
119

34
104

67

98

122
115
46
84
174
80

63
99

110
32
18
44
19
9%
70

121

108

106
30
27
35
15
78

156
43
17
13

97
112
149
142

45
114
168

79
101
178

73

362 TROFEO HOGUERAS SAN JUAN JAVEA 12-6-2021

CEPA, Daniel
LLACER, Raul
ALIAGA, Cristian
DIAZ, Dario
RODRIGUEZ, Pablo
HERVAS, Jorge
MERENCIANO, Alejand
GUTIERREZ, Iban
URREA, Jose
GONZALEZ, Yeray
PALAO, Marc
ROSADO, Abel Odon
GARCIA, Alvaro
MARTI, Pau
GUADENO, Jaume
BONILLO, lker
GARCIA, Pablo
GARCIA, Oscar
SERRANO, Mario
GARCIA, Jesus
SOLERA, Miguel
GARCIA, Pedro
RODRIGUEZ, Tadeo
MIRA, Raul
LOZANO, Adrian
SANZ, Jose
ROMERO, Joel
MORANTE, Javier
AIBAR, Andreu
PENARANDA, Raul
LLOPIS, Emilio
ANDRES, Marc
SEGURA, Jose
DONAT, Jose Manuel
CAMARA, Pedro
GOMAR, Ivan
LOPEZ, David
REQUENA, Francisco
MONROIG, lIzan
ESPINOSA, Manuel
LEGUA, Alvaro
PEREZ, Anselmo
SOLER, Antonio Luis
GARCIA, Alejandro
POVEDA, Aaron
ALBIR, Gonzalo
MESTRE, Marc
OLIVER, Borja
SANCHEZ, Jose Antonio
MORENO, Mariano
SORIANO, lker
SANCHEZ, Daniel
SANCHEZ, Hector
GUZMAN, Diego
TORRELLA, Roman
LATORRE, Adrian
MONCHO, Adrian
ZOMENO, Victor
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77 HERNANDEZ, Adrian

85 BORT, Marc
157 RUIZ, Moises

28 FAJARDO, Adrian

JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO

26 LOPEZ, Francisco Javier JUNIO

22 ORTEGA, Carlos

179 LOPEZ, Pedro Jose

JUNIO
JUNIO

CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS

TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT

INFINOBRAS - ZAFIRO TEAM CALPE
AMINUR CONSULTING-AEL-RESPETAD

BATHCO

GUIJARRO - SPORTING PURSUITS

MANUELA FUNDACION

VALVERDE TEAM-TERRAFECUNDIS

CASTILLO DE ONDA

GIMENEZ GANGA - GIO - PRIMOTI
CC CARTAGENA-ESETEC-R.FUENTES

EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN

INFINOBRAS - ZAFIRO 1:40:12
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT 1:40:21
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT 1:40:21
VALVERDE TEAM-TER 1:40:21
GUIJARRO - SPORTING 1:40:24
AMINUR CONSULTING 1:40:24
INFINOBRAS - ZAFIRO 1:40:32
BATHCO 1:40:32
CC CARTAGENA-ESETE 1:40:46
MANUELA FUNDACIO 1:40:49
CASTILLO DE ONDA 1:40:58
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT 1:41:12
AMINUR CONSULTING 1:41:12
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT 1:41:19
BATHCO 1:41:23
MANUELA FUNDACIO 1:41:23
EOLO KOMETA 1:41:23
INFINOBRAS - ZAFIRO 1:41:23
AMINUR CONSULTING 1:41:23
EL NIETO DEL LOBO-N 1:41:23
AMINUR CONSULTING 1:41:28
GIMENEZ GANGA - GI 1:41:28
AMINUR CONSULTING 1:41:28
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT 1:41:29
VALVERDE TEAM-TER 1:41:32
BATHCO 1:41:36
CASTILLO DE ONDA 1:41:36
GUIJARRO - SPORTING 1:41:36
INFINOBRAS - ZAFIRO 1:41:39
GUIARRO - SPORTING 1:41:40
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT 1:41:45
AMINUR CONSULTING 1:41:47
MANUELA FUNDACIO 1:41:48
BATHCO 1:41:58
GIMENEZ GANGA - GI 1:41:58
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT 1:41:59
CASTILLO DE ONDA 1:42:00
GUIJARRO - SPORTING 1:42:03
CASTILLO DE ONDA 1:42:03
GUIJARRO - SPORTING 1:42:08
AMINUR CONSULTING 1:42:17
CC CARTAGENA-ESETE 1:42:17
INFINOBRAS - ZAFIRO 1:42:17
GUIARRO - SPORTING 1:42:17
GUIJARRO - SPORTING 1:42:19
GIMENEZ GANGA - GI 1:42:22
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT 1:42:22
BATHCO 1:42:23
VALVERDE TEAM-TER 1:42:24
VALVERDE TEAM-TER 1:42:24
INFINOBRAS - ZAFIRO 1:42:24
BATHCO 1:42:24
EL NIETO DEL LOBO-N 1:42:31
AMINUR CONSULTING 1:42:31
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT 1:42:33
EL NIETO DEL LOBO-N 1:42:35
GIMENEZ GANGA - GI 1:42:41
AMINUR CONSULTING 1:42:45
AMINUR CONSULTING 1:42:45
AMINUR CONSULTING 1:42:46
CC CARTAGENA-ESETE 1:42:54
GUIJARRO - SPORTING 1:42:54
GUIARRO - SPORTING 1:42:57
GUIJARRO - SPORTING 1:42:57
EL NIETO DEL LOBO-N 1:42:57

5:01:54 1 42
5:02:07 2 80
5:02:59 3 102
5:03:31 4 111
5:03:40 5 103
5:04:00 6 121
5:04:17
5:04:34
5:05:48
5:05:57
5:06:29

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

66
62
155
76
39
105
24
2
153
10
137
55
57
20
81
64
21

CLASIFICACION MONTARNA

CEPA SERVER. DANIEL

SOLERA BARRERES, MIGUEL
LLACER SERRADOR. RAUL
GUADENO ROMA, JAUME

ALIAGA ALBEROLA, CRISTIAN

SEGURA GARCIA, JOSE

BRISA, Hector
VERCHER, Francesc
FUENTES, Salvador
MORCILLO, Fermin
PANISELLO, Albert
CALATAYUD, Hector
ALONSO, Jesus
CERDA, Unai
AGUILAR, Jaime
BELTRAN, Jorge
VANSTRAELEN, Jorrit
ESTELLES, Raul
REPRESAS, Geronimo
MURCIA, Jaime
MERINO, Roberto
LISART, Abel
LOZANO, Mario
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JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO

AMINUR CONSULTING
AMINUR CONSULTING
CC CARTAGENA-ESETE
AMINUR CONSULTING
CASTILLO DE ONDA
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT
GUIJARRO - SPORTING
GIMENEZ GANGA - GI
VALVERDE TEAM-TER
GIMENEZ GANGA - GI
TORREVIEJA CC
AMINUR CONSULTING
AMINUR CONSULTING
GUIJARRO - SPORTING
AMINUR CONSULTING
AMINUR CONSULTING
GUIJARRO - SPORTING

1:43:11
1:43:11
1:43:11
1:43:11
1:43:11
1:43:11
1:43:11
1:43:11
1:43:11
1:43:11
1:43:11
1:43:11
1:43:11
1:43:11
1:43:11
1:44:07
1:44:07

CLASIFICACION METAS VOLANTES
103 ALIAGA ALBEROLA, CRISTIAN
42 CEPA SERVER. DANIEL
12 RODRIGUEZ ESCORZA, PABLO
147 DIAZ TOMAS. DARIO
110 SANZ GANDIA, JOSE
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